

ITEM NO.38

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9220 OF 2010

R.D. MAHANT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALRAM LUTHRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dalip Kumar Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

For B.C.I. Ms. Priya Puri
for Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Advocate appearing in terms of our orders states that he has some difficulty in appearing this matter. He, however, states that the Bar Council of India has appointed another Advocate, who would be representing before this Court on the next date.

Let the entire paper book be furnished to her by the Counsel appearing for the petitioner within two weeks.

The matter be listed on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of December, 2011.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER